
First

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Team M2 1 M 3 0:05:44.8 1 0:00:23.3 1 0:22:02.1 25.1MPH 3 0:00:25.0 1 0:09:06.4 5:41/M 0:37:41.6

2 Paul Gantzer 7 45 M 1 0:05:16.9 2 0:00:23.9 2 0:23:52.7 23.1MPH 1 0:00:20.8 2 0:09:23.1 5:52/M 0:39:17.4

3 Ryan Mongan 8 46 M 5 0:06:28.6 4 0:00:49.4 3 0:23:59.1 23.0MPH 2 0:00:24.6 3 0:10:03.7 6:17/M 0:41:45.4

4 Justin Morigeau 10 34 M 6 0:06:31.6 5 0:00:55.9 4 0:24:30.6 22.5MPH 7 0:00:47.2 4 0:10:33.0 6:36/M 0:43:18.3

5 Jeff Derstadt 5 34 M 4 0:06:25.5 6 0:01:05.5 6 0:26:41.8 20.7MPH 4 0:00:31.2 5 0:10:47.8 6:44/M 0:45:31.8

6 Mikael Mortensen 4 30 M 2 0:05:44.3 8 0:01:32.4 5 0:25:59.7 21.2MPH 10 0:01:20.9 6 0:11:34.1 7:14/M 0:46:11.4

7 Hubert Wenzel 2 24 M 7 0:06:40.3 3 0:00:25.1 7 0:27:27.7 20.1MPH 5 0:00:35.8 8 0:13:08.3 8:13/M 0:48:17.2

8 Robert Schmidt Jr 69 55 M 8 0:06:40.4 10 0:02:06.6 8 0:27:53.4 19.8MPH 8 0:01:09.7 7 0:12:19.0 7:42/M 0:50:09.1

9 Don Pettit 9 54 M 9 0:06:41.6 9 0:01:56.2 9 0:28:37.8 19.3MPH 9 0:01:17.9 10 0:14:04.4 8:48/M 0:52:37.9

10 Samantha Mcaulay 6 44 F 10 0:08:30.5 7 0:01:30.5 10 0:29:11.9 18.9MPH 6 0:00:45.4 9 0:14:00.8 8:45/M 0:53:59.1

~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~
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Place Name

1 Team M2

2 Paul Gantzer

3 Ryan Mongan

4 Justin Morigeau

5 Jeff Derstadt

6 Mikael Mortensen

7 Hubert Wenzel

8 Robert Schmidt Jr

9 Don Pettit

10 Samantha Mcaulay

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, June 16, 2012
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Second

Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

2 0:06:49.4 1 0:00:23.5 1 0:22:08.2 24.9MPH 5 0:00:31.0 1 0:09:21.4 5:51/M 1:16:55.1

1 0:06:16.3 2 0:00:23.9 3 0:24:33.1 22.5MPH 1 0:00:16.2 2 0:09:43.1 6:04/M 1:20:30.0

3 0:07:56.5 3 0:00:25.5 2 0:24:27.7 22.6MPH 3 0:00:26.3 3 0:10:08.2 6:20/M 1:25:09.6

5 0:08:12.2 5 0:00:46.1 4 0:25:34.4 21.6MPH 7 0:00:44.2 4 0:10:51.2 6:47/M 1:29:26.4

8 0:09:27.5 6 0:00:58.2 7 0:28:33.6 19.3MPH 4 0:00:28.7 5 0:10:53.2 6:48/M 1:35:53.0

6 0:08:52.3 7 0:01:07.4 5 0:27:11.9 20.3MPH 8 0:01:16.7 6 0:11:34.1 7:14/M 1:36:13.8

4 0:08:06.9 4 0:00:34.3 6 0:27:55.2 19.8MPH 2 0:00:25.2 7 0:13:09.6 8:13/M 1:38:28.4

7 0:09:14.9 10 0:02:34.2 8 0:29:42.2 18.6MPH 9 0:01:20.0 8 0:13:34.8 8:29/M 1:46:35.2

9 0:10:28.8 9 0:01:59.1 9 0:30:31.4 18.1MPH 10 0:01:32.0 10 0:14:44.6 9:13/M 1:51:53.8

10 0:11:53.6 8 0:01:19.6 10 0:31:43.7 17.4MPH 6 0:00:43.4 9 0:14:06.0 8:49/M 1:53:45.4

~T-3 and 2nd Swim ~ ~ T-4 ~ ~ 2nd Bike ~ ~ T-5 ~ ~ 2nd Run ~

Elite Overall Page 2 of 16



Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Gregory Hinrichsen 226 54 M 6 0:06:12.0 1 0:00:35.6 2 0:24:13.1 22.8MPH 25 0:00:34.8 5 0:10:14.5 6:24/M 0:41:50.0

2 John Utley 52 45 M 11 0:06:27.0 6 0:01:15.8 1 0:24:10.1 22.8MPH 58 0:00:50.6 8 0:10:35.8 6:37/M 0:43:19.3

3 Craig Thomas 56 47 M 4 0:06:04.6 58 0:02:05.9 6 0:25:50.8 21.4MPH 70 0:00:54.8 9 0:10:40.0 6:40/M 0:45:36.1

4 Ammon Larson 231 36 M 31 0:07:35.7 25 0:01:39.3 5 0:25:47.1 21.4MPH 96 0:01:07.1 2 0:09:32.8 5:58/M 0:45:42.0

5 Kenny Lane 233 46 M 30 0:07:27.5 7 0:01:16.4 4 0:25:19.9 21.8MPH 74 0:00:55.2 15 0:11:22.6 7:06/M 0:46:21.6

6 Steve Strong 32 29 M 33 0:07:36.2 12 0:01:20.2 3 0:25:15.4 21.9MPH 48 0:00:46.5 22 0:11:41.2 7:18/M 0:46:39.5

7 Bradley Hodkinson 26 15 M 81 0:08:57.7 59 0:02:06.3 12 0:26:53.9 20.5MPH 62 0:00:52.0 1 0:09:04.8 5:40/M 0:47:54.7

8 Donald Duncan, Jr 59 48 M 12 0:06:33.1 28 0:01:41.1 29 0:29:00.5 19.0MPH 63 0:00:52.2 4 0:09:56.6 6:13/M 0:48:03.5

9 Eric Gregory 232 37 M 1 0:05:39.8 16 0:01:24.6 26 0:28:33.0 19.3MPH 56 0:00:49.2 29 0:12:00.7 7:30/M 0:48:27.3

10 Team GEEZERS 186 M 25 0:07:14.0 2 0:00:45.6 11 0:26:52.3 20.5MPH 4 0:00:25.9 65 0:13:09.6 8:13/M 0:48:27.4

11 David Totah 222 36 M 22 0:07:05.7 10 0:01:19.3 16 0:27:52.7 19.8MPH 39 0:00:43.1 19 0:11:34.3 7:14/M 0:48:35.1

12 Patrick Purcell 64 51 M 26 0:07:20.5 11 0:01:19.5 19 0:28:02.4 19.7MPH 36 0:00:42.4 13 0:11:18.0 7:04/M 0:48:42.8

13 Mark Wagar 55 47 M 62 0:08:30.0 17 0:01:25.6 14 0:27:01.3 20.4MPH 40 0:00:43.4 12 0:11:09.2 6:58/M 0:48:49.5

14 Justin Elsner 36 31 M 27 0:07:23.1 5 0:01:05.5 22 0:28:10.8 19.6MPH 44 0:00:45.1 18 0:11:32.3 7:13/M 0:48:56.8

15 Robert Tekel 49 44 M 41 0:07:56.6 4 0:01:01.7 21 0:28:09.5 19.6MPH 76 0:00:55.6 11 0:11:08.3 6:58/M 0:49:11.7

16 Craig Johnston 77 64 M 21 0:07:03.6 18 0:01:28.0 25 0:28:22.8 19.5MPH 55 0:00:48.2 30 0:12:08.0 7:35/M 0:49:50.6

17 Jeff Johnson 41 41 M 37 0:07:44.0 143 0:03:13.0 7 0:25:51.5 21.4MPH 144 0:01:33.4 23 0:11:41.4 7:18/M 0:50:03.3

18 Scott Gilmore 51 45 M 14 0:06:42.9 53 0:01:59.8 51 0:31:15.2 17.7MPH 89 0:01:03.9 3 0:09:45.0 6:06/M 0:50:46.8

19 Richard Goodman 223 57 M 16 0:06:47.0 32 0:01:45.4 23 0:28:11.7 19.6MPH 141 0:01:30.8 44 0:12:36.2 7:53/M 0:50:51.1

20 Sean Lawler 37 32 M 51 0:08:06.0 102 0:02:43.5 9 0:26:36.6 20.8MPH 122 0:01:16.8 37 0:12:18.6 7:41/M 0:51:01.5

21 chris Noeske 228 48 M 52 0:08:06.6 40 0:01:49.5 15 0:27:43.1 19.9MPH 73 0:00:55.0 43 0:12:30.6 7:49/M 0:51:04.8

22 Juan Sadder 235 33 M 69 0:08:43.5 13 0:01:20.6 17 0:27:52.7 19.8MPH 24 0:00:34.2 45 0:12:37.2 7:53/M 0:51:08.2

23 Karen Stash 124 47 F 44 0:07:58.3 21 0:01:31.8 18 0:27:54.5 19.8MPH 66 0:00:53.7 59 0:13:03.3 8:09/M 0:51:21.6

24 William Miceli 38 36 M 126 0:10:16.1 22 0:01:35.3 8 0:25:59.3 21.2MPH 47 0:00:45.9 49 0:12:47.7 7:59/M 0:51:24.3

25 Sheryl Perales 118 45 F 54 0:08:10.2 14 0:01:23.3 31 0:29:30.3 18.7MPH 79 0:00:56.6 16 0:11:25.4 7:08/M 0:51:25.8

26 Douglas Braid 60 48 M 73 0:08:48.1 50 0:01:59.0 10 0:26:37.8 20.7MPH 124 0:01:17.2 62 0:13:06.1 8:11/M 0:51:48.2

27 Lance Robertson 53 46 M 50 0:08:04.3 124 0:02:58.7 24 0:28:20.6 19.5MPH 69 0:00:54.5 21 0:11:40.7 7:18/M 0:51:58.8

28 Joel Hofstead 39 38 M 74 0:08:49.6 71 0:02:17.7 20 0:28:06.2 19.6MPH 109 0:01:12.6 20 0:11:40.1 7:18/M 0:52:06.2

29 Elliot Bagley 35 30 M 35 0:07:39.1 113 0:02:51.4 30 0:29:13.4 18.9MPH 21 0:00:32.7 46 0:12:38.3 7:54/M 0:52:54.9

30 Jennifer Gettmann 100 41 F 71 0:08:45.3 44 0:01:52.8 37 0:30:09.7 18.3MPH 50 0:00:47.2 17 0:11:26.3 7:09/M 0:53:01.3

31 Jack Fredrickson 66 54 M 18 0:06:55.8 154 0:03:23.7 28 0:28:50.1 19.1MPH 167 0:01:51.6 31 0:12:12.2 7:38/M 0:53:13.4

- Run -

Saturday, June 16, 2012
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Overall Results

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -
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Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

32 Aaron Castleton 27 15 M 20 0:07:00.2 34 0:01:46.2 87 0:33:37.2 16.4MPH 2 0:00:21.4 7 0:10:35.4 6:37/M 0:53:20.4

33 Kyle Hagberg 48 43 M 5 0:06:10.5 119 0:02:54.9 27 0:28:35.4 19.3MPH 88 0:01:03.8 104 0:14:41.6 9:11/M 0:53:26.2

34 robbie mckenzie 227 14 M 76 0:08:52.9 37 0:01:48.9 38 0:30:11.4 18.3MPH 54 0:00:47.9 26 0:11:53.3 7:26/M 0:53:34.4

35 Rick Hornung 73 58 M 110 0:09:42.6 112 0:02:50.4 13 0:26:57.9 20.5MPH 114 0:01:13.8 52 0:12:56.1 8:05/M 0:53:40.8

36 Helen Perdue 86 37 F 42 0:07:57.6 77 0:02:24.4 34 0:29:48.5 18.5MPH 169 0:01:55.0 32 0:12:12.7 7:38/M 0:54:18.2

37 Paula Temple 162 51 F 39 0:07:54.8 64 0:02:11.5 32 0:29:30.9 18.7MPH 6 0:00:28.9 92 0:14:14.4 8:54/M 0:54:20.5

38 Lance Hayashi 44 42 M 86 0:09:11.7 52 0:01:59.7 36 0:30:07.4 18.3MPH 161 0:01:44.1 27 0:11:53.5 7:26/M 0:54:56.4

39 Rene Hediger 57 48 M 2 0:05:56.2 31 0:01:43.7 44 0:30:39.3 18.0MPH 86 0:01:02.6 125 0:15:38.0 9:46/M 0:54:59.8

40 Erich Mock 61 49 M 79 0:08:57.0 45 0:01:53.9 52 0:31:22.1 17.6MPH 13 0:00:30.2 39 0:12:23.2 7:44/M 0:55:06.4

41 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 139 25 F 88 0:09:12.5 86 0:02:32.7 48 0:30:57.9 17.8MPH 142 0:01:31.9 10 0:10:54.5 6:49/M 0:55:09.5

42 Steve Olson 70 56 M 13 0:06:41.7 90 0:02:34.4 43 0:30:37.0 18.0MPH 179 0:02:10.9 63 0:13:06.6 8:11/M 0:55:10.6

43 Amy Carter 200 36 F 45 0:08:00.0 99 0:02:40.4 50 0:31:01.2 17.8MPH 152 0:01:37.3 34 0:12:14.2 7:39/M 0:55:33.1

44 Cale Carter 202 38 M 64 0:08:33.0 60 0:02:06.9 47 0:30:55.8 17.9MPH 160 0:01:43.5 35 0:12:14.2 7:39/M 0:55:33.4

45 Gwen Umbach 193 14 F 7 0:06:14.6 80 0:02:27.9 93 0:33:46.7 16.3MPH 8 0:00:29.0 54 0:12:56.7 8:05/M 0:55:54.9

46 Kate Ravenscroft 212 46 F 17 0:06:50.6 51 0:01:59.5 89 0:33:38.4 16.4MPH 15 0:00:30.3 53 0:12:56.4 8:05/M 0:55:55.2

47 Nolan Platz 25 14 M 3 0:06:00.0 95 0:02:37.3 109 0:35:04.1 15.7MPH 18 0:00:31.0 42 0:12:29.4 7:48/M 0:56:41.8

48 Greg Platz 40 41 M 28 0:07:25.6 88 0:02:33.3 95 0:33:48.0 16.3MPH 99 0:01:08.2 24 0:11:47.9 7:22/M 0:56:43.0

49 Kim Garland 230 46 M 40 0:07:54.9 42 0:01:51.8 76 0:32:40.9 16.9MPH 126 0:01:19.0 64 0:13:06.6 8:11/M 0:56:53.2

50 Jackie Bonjean 163 51 F 67 0:08:41.4 62 0:02:07.9 41 0:30:24.2 18.2MPH 34 0:00:41.9 108 0:14:59.0 9:22/M 0:56:54.4

51 Nancy Robertson 164 52 F 103 0:09:33.1 171 0:04:02.6 45 0:30:40.3 18.0MPH 52 0:00:47.5 28 0:11:57.7 7:28/M 0:57:01.2

52 Thomas Gaskin 76 64 M 19 0:06:59.0 144 0:03:13.5 33 0:29:42.7 18.6MPH 94 0:01:05.4 130 0:16:05.9 10:03/M 0:57:06.5

53 Daniel Marden 43 42 M 146 0:11:12.6 128 0:03:03.5 42 0:30:27.1 18.1MPH 33 0:00:41.8 25 0:11:49.4 7:23/M 0:57:14.4

54 Erin Nelson 127 47 F 118 0:09:55.9 41 0:01:50.8 35 0:30:05.2 18.3MPH 148 0:01:34.7 84 0:13:57.5 8:43/M 0:57:24.1

55 Thomas Crosley 29 19 M 105 0:09:37.6 39 0:01:49.2 71 0:32:23.7 17.0MPH 1 0:00:20.0 67 0:13:18.4 8:19/M 0:57:28.9

56 Anna Wenzel 159 51 F 108 0:09:39.9 57 0:02:05.0 40 0:30:18.4 18.2MPH 19 0:00:32.1 106 0:14:54.0 9:19/M 0:57:29.4

57 Devere Bunke 74 60 M 100 0:09:31.1 35 0:01:47.3 66 0:32:17.1 17.1MPH 11 0:00:29.3 75 0:13:36.5 8:30/M 0:57:41.3

58 Cathy Hediger 123 47 F 63 0:08:32.8 121 0:02:57.4 53 0:31:33.5 17.5MPH 110 0:01:12.6 83 0:13:55.7 8:42/M 0:58:12.0

59 Brandon Khademi 28 17 M 29 0:07:26.2 103 0:02:44.7 112 0:35:18.7 15.6MPH 22 0:00:33.7 33 0:12:13.0 7:38/M 0:58:16.3

60 Lindsay Bagley 148 30 F 142 0:11:00.6 66 0:02:14.1 65 0:32:16.8 17.1MPH 136 0:01:25.0 14 0:11:19.9 7:04/M 0:58:16.4

61 Vicky Holmes 109 43 F 91 0:09:14.1 67 0:02:14.3 55 0:31:45.8 17.4MPH 46 0:00:45.7 95 0:14:19.7 8:57/M 0:58:19.6

62 Dan Kalstad 71 57 M 23 0:07:08.4 170 0:04:01.0 70 0:32:23.6 17.0MPH 112 0:01:12.9 74 0:13:35.4 8:29/M 0:58:21.3

63 Scott Bissell 46 43 M 43 0:07:58.3 141 0:03:10.2 46 0:30:49.2 17.9MPH 182 0:02:21.7 88 0:14:08.4 8:50/M 0:58:27.8

64 Dani Vongunten 98 40 F 93 0:09:16.6 101 0:02:41.7 91 0:33:40.7 16.4MPH 81 0:00:57.9 36 0:12:16.2 7:40/M 0:58:53.1

65 Anne Pettit 175 57 F 77 0:08:54.5 47 0:01:57.6 56 0:31:47.2 17.4MPH 93 0:01:05.2 116 0:15:15.2 9:32/M 0:58:59.7

66 Barbara Harper 171 55 F 38 0:07:48.3 74 0:02:19.8 62 0:32:02.8 17.2MPH 134 0:01:23.9 123 0:15:34.8 9:44/M 0:59:09.6

67 Patrick Goldberg 195 28 M 36 0:07:41.2 61 0:02:07.5 119 0:36:03.8 15.3MPH 3 0:00:25.4 55 0:12:57.8 8:06/M 0:59:15.7

68 Gina Culbert 165 52 F 120 0:10:04.1 118 0:02:53.7 72 0:32:23.8 17.0MPH 97 0:01:07.4 50 0:12:52.6 8:03/M 0:59:21.6

69 Siegfried Bilstein 30 24 M 55 0:08:11.2 135 0:03:06.3 99 0:34:14.3 16.1MPH 43 0:00:44.4 61 0:13:05.9 8:11/M 0:59:22.1

70 Nina Stash 133 14 F 47 0:08:02.2 158 0:03:31.5 107 0:35:01.9 15.8MPH 14 0:00:30.2 38 0:12:23.1 7:44/M 0:59:28.9
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Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

71 it might not be us 187 M 119 0:09:59.9 3 0:00:59.8 102 0:34:30.8 16.0MPH 10 0:00:29.2 70 0:13:32.0 8:28/M 0:59:31.7

72 David Hall 63 49 M 84 0:09:02.6 83 0:02:29.9 80 0:33:15.8 16.6MPH 113 0:01:13.4 69 0:13:30.0 8:26/M 0:59:31.7

73 Raymond Hatch 68 55 M 123 0:10:09.6 98 0:02:39.9 49 0:31:00.1 17.8MPH 108 0:01:12.3 101 0:14:35.3 9:07/M 0:59:37.2

74 Heather Emans 89 38 F 72 0:08:46.3 30 0:01:43.5 88 0:33:37.7 16.4MPH 77 0:00:56.3 102 0:14:36.5 9:08/M 0:59:40.3

75 Maria Baquero 114 44 F 59 0:08:18.9 87 0:02:33.1 73 0:32:24.2 17.0MPH 95 0:01:05.5 121 0:15:28.3 9:40/M 0:59:50.0

76 Lynne Kalstad 173 57 F 82 0:08:57.9 169 0:04:00.3 74 0:32:24.7 17.0MPH 30 0:00:39.5 82 0:13:55.5 8:42/M 0:59:57.9

77 Sonja Devenney 82 36 F 66 0:08:39.9 15 0:01:23.4 108 0:35:02.6 15.8MPH 75 0:00:55.5 86 0:14:00.4 8:45/M 1:00:01.8

78 Kathleen Korpela 144 29 F 111 0:09:42.8 136 0:03:07.2 84 0:33:22.7 16.5MPH 64 0:00:52.5 60 0:13:04.0 8:10/M 1:00:09.2

79 Erin Cagill 146 29 F 101 0:09:32.8 142 0:03:11.2 77 0:32:42.7 16.9MPH 26 0:00:36.8 90 0:14:08.5 8:50/M 1:00:12.0

80 Brenda Mcvay 102 42 F 149 0:11:25.5 94 0:02:36.9 60 0:31:55.3 17.3MPH 131 0:01:21.2 66 0:13:12.3 8:15/M 1:00:31.2

81 Sriram Subramanian 54 47 M 127 0:10:18.9 139 0:03:09.4 67 0:32:18.2 17.1MPH 163 0:01:47.8 56 0:12:59.0 8:07/M 1:00:33.3

82 Cathy Morgan 207 42 F 80 0:08:57.1 43 0:01:52.6 98 0:33:52.6 16.3MPH 139 0:01:28.5 99 0:14:28.7 9:03/M 1:00:39.5

83 Gerrilyn Vail 208 13 F 10 0:06:25.7 109 0:02:48.6 123 0:36:38.9 15.1MPH 23 0:00:33.9 97 0:14:24.4 9:00/M 1:00:51.5

84 Frances Vail 190 13 F 15 0:06:46.7 146 0:03:14.1 135 0:37:39.5 14.7MPH 20 0:00:32.3 48 0:12:39.1 7:54/M 1:00:51.7

85 Tracey Groscost 112 44 F 92 0:09:15.5 48 0:01:58.0 78 0:32:48.0 16.8MPH 90 0:01:04.2 126 0:15:46.7 9:51/M 1:00:52.4

86 Monica Franks 122 46 F 94 0:09:18.2 9 0:01:18.4 110 0:35:14.6 15.7MPH 78 0:00:56.3 87 0:14:05.1 8:48/M 1:00:52.6

87 Leslie Hirai 169 53 F 132 0:10:33.6 120 0:02:56.0 59 0:31:53.4 17.3MPH 164 0:01:48.3 77 0:13:49.2 8:38/M 1:01:00.5

88 Richard Dimaio 79 47 M 113 0:09:45.1 46 0:01:57.4 63 0:32:07.9 17.2MPH 153 0:01:37.5 122 0:15:34.6 9:44/M 1:01:02.5

89 Beau August 234 32 M 97 0:09:27.5 145 0:03:14.0 86 0:33:36.0 16.4MPH 16 0:00:30.7 100 0:14:35.1 9:07/M 1:01:23.3

90 Laura Kendrick 209 42 F 128 0:10:26.6 24 0:01:38.7 57 0:31:53.2 17.3MPH 105 0:01:10.6 133 0:16:16.6 10:10/M 1:01:25.7

91 Gwendalyn Papenhausen 99 41 F 61 0:08:27.2 26 0:01:40.5 96 0:33:48.1 16.3MPH 149 0:01:34.7 134 0:16:17.2 10:11/M 1:01:47.7

92 David Hopkins 50 45 M 53 0:08:09.9 156 0:03:28.4 75 0:32:27.0 17.0MPH 193 0:03:19.5 98 0:14:27.2 9:02/M 1:01:52.0

93 Audrey McFarland 192 13 F 8 0:06:17.1 106 0:02:47.0 156 0:39:43.8 13.9MPH 12 0:00:29.9 47 0:12:38.4 7:54/M 1:01:56.2

94 Susan Swift 184 44 F 24 0:07:09.2 23 0:01:36.5 126 0:36:47.8 15.0MPH 130 0:01:20.1 115 0:15:15.1 9:32/M 1:02:08.7

95 Timothy Bandel 224 27 M 83 0:08:58.5 137 0:03:08.7 120 0:36:13.2 15.2MPH 135 0:01:24.0 41 0:12:27.1 7:47/M 1:02:11.5

96 Janet Guenther 181 62 F 166 0:12:30.7 134 0:03:06.1 39 0:30:17.7 18.2MPH 188 0:02:52.4 71 0:13:33.1 8:28/M 1:02:20.0

97 Hai-Ping Hwang-Twigg 236 48 F 89 0:09:13.1 29 0:01:41.8 64 0:32:14.3 17.1MPH 65 0:00:53.4 160 0:18:18.3 11:26/M 1:02:20.9

98 Elena Pullen-Venema 95 39 F 141 0:10:53.8 33 0:01:45.8 97 0:33:52.1 16.3MPH 170 0:01:56.2 93 0:14:14.7 8:54/M 1:02:42.6

99 Tracy Lee 120 46 F 78 0:08:56.1 100 0:02:41.1 111 0:35:15.3 15.7MPH 42 0:00:43.8 112 0:15:08.4 9:28/M 1:02:44.7

100 Alison Haupt 149 31 F 56 0:08:11.6 65 0:02:13.5 82 0:33:17.9 16.6MPH 172 0:01:57.6 147 0:17:08.3 10:43/M 1:02:48.9

101 Jeanne McCarthy-Kaiser 152 32 F 58 0:08:18.3 63 0:02:08.0 131 0:37:31.3 14.7MPH 27 0:00:37.2 94 0:14:14.7 8:54/M 1:02:49.5

102 Mark Schwarz 225 36 M 157 0:11:55.8 76 0:02:23.3 90 0:33:39.3 16.4MPH 145 0:01:33.5 73 0:13:34.5 8:29/M 1:03:06.4

103 Bill Pola 58 48 M 49 0:08:03.0 114 0:02:52.1 92 0:33:43.5 16.4MPH 156 0:01:39.6 145 0:17:06.1 10:41/M 1:03:24.3

104 Nikki Kneeland 97 40 F 143 0:11:05.7 70 0:02:17.0 81 0:33:17.1 16.6MPH 143 0:01:31.9 117 0:15:15.5 9:32/M 1:03:27.2

105 Christine Pitts 116 45 F 65 0:08:36.5 127 0:03:02.3 129 0:37:08.1 14.9MPH 137 0:01:25.3 68 0:13:20.4 8:20/M 1:03:32.6

106 Kyla Shade 134 15 F 159 0:12:02.0 181 0:04:28.9 122 0:36:34.3 15.1MPH 53 0:00:47.8 6 0:10:24.4 6:30/M 1:04:17.4

107 Tom Dormaier 45 42 M 117 0:09:54.4 172 0:04:05.0 54 0:31:34.1 17.5MPH 192 0:03:10.7 124 0:15:35.0 9:44/M 1:04:19.2

108 Jennifer Wetter 96 39 F 9 0:06:25.0 165 0:03:46.4 79 0:32:58.6 16.7MPH 100 0:01:08.3 176 0:20:05.7 12:33/M 1:04:24.0

109 Charlotte Gantzer 191 42 F 85 0:09:04.0 168 0:03:59.1 104 0:34:37.6 15.9MPH 155 0:01:38.0 111 0:15:07.9 9:27/M 1:04:26.6
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Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

110 Jennifer Drury 91 38 F 130 0:10:27.4 49 0:01:58.1 100 0:34:21.5 16.1MPH 61 0:00:51.6 142 0:16:55.0 10:34/M 1:04:33.6

111 Anne Payne 87 37 F 152 0:11:37.5 54 0:02:04.2 118 0:35:56.4 15.4MPH 28 0:00:38.3 96 0:14:22.6 8:59/M 1:04:39.0

112 Tom Fenn 78 66 M 32 0:07:35.9 107 0:02:47.3 61 0:31:58.7 17.3MPH 173 0:02:01.4 178 0:20:24.4 12:45/M 1:04:47.7

113 Julie Rochon 161 51 F 153 0:11:39.8 104 0:02:45.3 117 0:35:47.7 15.4MPH 31 0:00:40.7 85 0:13:58.1 8:44/M 1:04:51.6

114 Elizabeth Kennedy 103 42 F 57 0:08:17.4 175 0:04:12.0 136 0:37:42.3 14.6MPH 57 0:00:49.6 81 0:13:53.9 8:41/M 1:04:55.2

115 Michelle McFarland 210 42 F 116 0:09:53.6 97 0:02:38.5 130 0:37:28.6 14.7MPH 51 0:00:47.3 89 0:14:08.4 8:50/M 1:04:56.4

116 Nathan Noeske 229 13 M 158 0:11:56.8 72 0:02:17.7 145 0:38:22.1 14.4MPH 7 0:00:28.9 40 0:12:25.7 7:46/M 1:05:31.2

117 Ann Johnson 220 40 F 115 0:09:51.1 115 0:02:52.1 124 0:36:40.1 15.1MPH 133 0:01:22.2 105 0:14:47.7 9:14/M 1:05:33.2

118 Denae Davis 154 33 F 174 0:13:11.4 117 0:02:53.6 68 0:32:21.0 17.1MPH 5 0:00:27.2 141 0:16:53.0 10:33/M 1:05:46.2

119 Pam McGaffin 168 53 F 144 0:11:09.2 147 0:03:14.5 115 0:35:40.3 15.5MPH 68 0:00:54.3 113 0:15:09.6 9:28/M 1:06:07.9

120 Laura Woolworth 167 53 F 168 0:12:34.8 155 0:03:26.6 58 0:31:53.2 17.3MPH 166 0:01:50.5 136 0:16:28.4 10:18/M 1:06:13.5

121 Randi Retter Pund 150 31 F 99 0:09:30.5 79 0:02:26.6 137 0:37:45.0 14.6MPH 35 0:00:41.9 137 0:16:28.9 10:18/M 1:06:52.9

122 Karen Pearson 172 56 F 147 0:11:24.4 89 0:02:34.2 94 0:33:47.4 16.3MPH 41 0:00:43.7 166 0:18:44.9 11:43/M 1:07:14.6

123 Emily Patton 145 29 F 34 0:07:37.9 167 0:03:58.6 141 0:38:05.0 14.5MPH 196 0:04:00.3 78 0:13:49.5 8:38/M 1:07:31.3

124 Valerie Stewart 104 42 F 179 0:14:11.8 151 0:03:19.9 83 0:33:19.5 16.6MPH 132 0:01:21.5 120 0:15:22.8 9:36/M 1:07:35.5

125 Josh Little 42 41 M 173 0:13:01.9 163 0:03:41.5 128 0:37:03.9 14.9MPH 82 0:01:00.1 51 0:12:55.9 8:04/M 1:07:43.3

126 Tracy Franks 47 43 M 68 0:08:43.0 149 0:03:17.0 127 0:36:53.0 15.0MPH 38 0:00:42.9 159 0:18:10.1 11:21/M 1:07:46.0

127 Cabryn Taylor 198 32 F 98 0:09:29.4 85 0:02:31.9 106 0:35:01.6 15.8MPH 128 0:01:19.2 171 0:19:24.4 12:08/M 1:07:46.5

128 Heather Liebling 157 34 F 121 0:10:04.4 123 0:02:58.6 103 0:34:37.2 15.9MPH 171 0:01:57.1 162 0:18:27.5 11:32/M 1:08:04.8

129 Angela Anderson 88 37 F 70 0:08:44.3 122 0:02:58.4 153 0:39:33.2 14.0MPH 59 0:00:51.2 129 0:16:05.3 10:03/M 1:08:12.4

130 Danielle DeRousse 141 26 F 112 0:09:44.5 68 0:02:15.2 113 0:35:28.9 15.6MPH 115 0:01:13.9 172 0:19:36.6 12:15/M 1:08:19.1

131 Suzanne Lepeintre 213 46 F 48 0:08:02.2 55 0:02:04.3 174 0:42:39.5 12.9MPH 29 0:00:38.8 109 0:15:00.9 9:23/M 1:08:25.7

132 Michelle Ganow-Jones 90 38 F 155 0:11:50.4 116 0:02:53.3 133 0:37:35.4 14.7MPH 102 0:01:09.2 107 0:14:57.4 9:21/M 1:08:25.7

133 Sherry Zins 128 48 F 134 0:10:39.9 148 0:03:14.6 101 0:34:28.9 16.0MPH 165 0:01:50.3 161 0:18:22.7 11:29/M 1:08:36.4

134 Ann Wetter 183 68 F 90 0:09:13.4 166 0:03:57.2 116 0:35:41.4 15.5MPH 84 0:01:01.0 167 0:18:54.8 11:49/M 1:08:47.8

135 Nora Wright 174 57 F 125 0:10:10.0 69 0:02:16.4 138 0:37:51.7 14.6MPH 177 0:02:08.8 135 0:16:21.5 10:13/M 1:08:48.4

136 Julie Hembree 151 33 F 124 0:10:09.8 27 0:01:40.7 168 0:41:41.8 13.2MPH 32 0:00:41.1 118 0:15:16.9 9:33/M 1:09:30.3

137 Shannon Sargent 138 25 F 95 0:09:18.5 36 0:01:48.4 170 0:41:55.0 13.2MPH 125 0:01:17.3 114 0:15:12.8 9:30/M 1:09:32.0

138 Inga Johanson 93 38 F 96 0:09:26.2 153 0:03:22.6 147 0:38:31.9 14.3MPH 189 0:02:54.0 119 0:15:21.3 9:36/M 1:09:36.0

139 Jennifer Matsuda 101 42 F 135 0:10:40.3 81 0:02:28.7 134 0:37:39.5 14.7MPH 71 0:00:54.8 156 0:17:53.0 11:11/M 1:09:36.3

140 Sharon Lewis 217 49 F 170 0:12:45.9 56 0:02:04.6 114 0:35:35.5 15.5MPH 91 0:01:04.2 165 0:18:37.3 11:38/M 1:10:07.5

141 Shari Ireton 205 41 F 176 0:13:19.9 19 0:01:28.3 142 0:38:06.7 14.5MPH 9 0:00:29.0 149 0:17:24.7 10:53/M 1:10:48.6

142 Ceci Rozendaal 83 36 F 195 0:20:09.2 78 0:02:26.5 85 0:33:35.8 16.4MPH 101 0:01:08.6 76 0:13:38.2 8:31/M 1:10:58.3

143 Gina Rose 166 52 F 109 0:09:41.4 174 0:04:11.6 151 0:39:31.5 14.0MPH 168 0:01:52.4 127 0:15:53.4 9:56/M 1:11:10.3

144 Genevieve Jones 92 38 F 188 0:15:28.9 20 0:01:29.2 125 0:36:47.2 15.0MPH 117 0:01:14.7 132 0:16:13.6 10:08/M 1:11:13.6

145 Ramona Brandes 113 45 F 114 0:09:49.0 159 0:03:33.5 148 0:38:40.1 14.3MPH 146 0:01:33.6 152 0:17:39.6 11:02/M 1:11:15.8

146 Brandy Andersson 117 38 F 87 0:09:12.2 91 0:02:35.4 158 0:39:52.0 13.8MPH 92 0:01:04.6 164 0:18:37.1 11:38/M 1:11:21.3

147 Samara Barwell 194 14 F 102 0:09:33.0 162 0:03:40.7 177 0:43:11.9 12.8MPH 154 0:01:37.7 72 0:13:34.3 8:29/M 1:11:37.6

148 Craig Barwell 214 47 M 156 0:11:54.8 131 0:03:03.8 166 0:41:26.0 13.3MPH 178 0:02:10.8 58 0:13:02.2 8:09/M 1:11:37.6
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Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

149 Halina Barras 129 48 F 172 0:12:48.9 161 0:03:37.5 146 0:38:24.0 14.4MPH 85 0:01:01.1 131 0:16:10.3 10:06/M 1:12:01.8

150 Sandra Hijikata 179 59 F 129 0:10:27.1 93 0:02:36.5 155 0:39:41.0 13.9MPH 181 0:02:15.1 148 0:17:08.6 10:43/M 1:12:08.3

151 Traca Neely 119 45 F 150 0:11:32.8 193 0:06:49.8 105 0:34:50.1 15.8MPH 191 0:03:09.1 128 0:15:57.0 9:58/M 1:12:18.8

152 Jessica Wetter 80 35 F 60 0:08:21.4 84 0:02:31.0 162 0:40:26.9 13.7MPH 106 0:01:11.0 177 0:20:09.6 12:36/M 1:12:39.9

153 Doug McIntyre 31 25 M 178 0:14:05.7 185 0:04:55.7 152 0:39:31.7 14.0MPH 123 0:01:16.8 57 0:13:00.2 8:08/M 1:12:50.1

154 John Smiley 62 49 M 131 0:10:31.5 96 0:02:38.2 149 0:38:48.8 14.2MPH 37 0:00:42.6 179 0:20:28.3 12:48/M 1:13:09.4

155 Jane Woodman 170 54 F 106 0:09:38.7 129 0:03:03.5 161 0:40:00.3 13.8MPH 120 0:01:15.8 170 0:19:13.2 12:01/M 1:13:11.5

156 Hallie Kneeland 135 16 F 107 0:09:39.5 150 0:03:19.7 171 0:42:02.8 13.1MPH 150 0:01:35.3 138 0:16:38.1 10:24/M 1:13:15.4

157 Alicia Jensen 216 49 F 136 0:10:42.0 178 0:04:18.1 144 0:38:20.4 14.4MPH 190 0:03:03.3 144 0:17:02.7 10:39/M 1:13:26.5

158 Matthew Oppenheimer 34 30 M 133 0:10:38.4 73 0:02:19.3 186 0:44:59.8 12.3MPH 159 0:01:42.3 79 0:13:50.9 8:39/M 1:13:30.7

159 Nicole Curry 137 23 F 160 0:12:09.0 157 0:03:30.5 150 0:38:55.8 14.2MPH 151 0:01:35.8 151 0:17:35.4 10:59/M 1:13:46.5

160 Allison Nathe 84 36 F 162 0:12:21.6 38 0:01:48.9 159 0:39:55.1 13.8MPH 72 0:00:54.9 168 0:19:06.1 11:56/M 1:14:06.6

161 Amanda Neroutsos 132 49 F 185 0:14:53.4 152 0:03:21.2 121 0:36:29.5 15.1MPH 111 0:01:12.7 163 0:18:31.2 11:34/M 1:14:28.0

162 Kathie Brandini 125 47 F 137 0:10:43.9 111 0:02:50.3 172 0:42:24.9 13.0MPH 87 0:01:03.6 150 0:17:31.6 10:57/M 1:14:34.3

163 Benjamin Naylor 33 30 M 169 0:12:35.2 183 0:04:49.5 132 0:37:32.2 14.7MPH 186 0:02:49.3 143 0:16:57.3 10:36/M 1:14:43.5

164 Georgina Ramirez 142 28 F 177 0:13:46.6 8 0:01:16.7 188 0:45:48.3 12.1MPH 121 0:01:15.9 80 0:13:51.1 8:39/M 1:15:58.6

165 Amanda Bledsoe 201 38 F 75 0:08:51.3 164 0:03:43.9 193 0:49:14.2 11.2MPH 17 0:00:30.9 91 0:14:13.0 8:53/M 1:16:33.3

166 Floyd Clendenen 72 58 M 197 0:22:57.4 177 0:04:16.8 69 0:32:22.1 17.1MPH 175 0:02:04.7 110 0:15:01.0 9:23/M 1:16:42.0

167 Debbie Sylvester 178 59 F 46 0:08:01.9 130 0:03:03.8 187 0:45:39.3 12.1MPH 180 0:02:12.9 154 0:17:47.0 11:07/M 1:16:44.9

168 Erica Sullivan 81 35 F 190 0:16:31.7 108 0:02:48.4 154 0:39:37.8 13.9MPH 140 0:01:29.4 146 0:17:07.9 10:42/M 1:17:35.2

169 Theresa Wood 110 43 F 165 0:12:28.8 75 0:02:20.1 178 0:43:52.9 12.6MPH 67 0:00:54.1 157 0:18:03.5 11:17/M 1:17:39.4

170 Linda Samuelson 219 54 F 180 0:14:38.9 189 0:05:47.8 139 0:37:56.6 14.6MPH 119 0:01:15.6 158 0:18:04.5 11:18/M 1:17:43.4

171 Patricia Kirkham 108 43 F 138 0:10:45.5 125 0:02:59.9 157 0:39:47.9 13.9MPH 103 0:01:09.8 188 0:23:03.4 14:24/M 1:17:46.5

172 Patricia Brewer 94 38 F 139 0:10:52.3 105 0:02:46.3 192 0:48:08.9 11.5MPH 157 0:01:39.7 103 0:14:39.4 9:09/M 1:18:06.6

173 Diana Prise 131 50 F 167 0:12:33.0 133 0:03:05.1 167 0:41:37.4 13.3MPH 116 0:01:14.2 175 0:19:52.4 12:25/M 1:18:22.1

174 April Cannon 147 29 F 140 0:10:53.1 82 0:02:29.0 184 0:44:43.2 12.3MPH 98 0:01:07.4 169 0:19:12.4 12:00/M 1:18:25.1

175 Corey Fernandez 155 33 F 154 0:11:42.3 138 0:03:09.1 165 0:41:08.4 13.4MPH 138 0:01:27.2 182 0:21:21.6 13:21/M 1:18:48.6

176 Charlene Rubinstein 176 41 F 182 0:14:42.9 188 0:05:39.3 164 0:40:38.9 13.6MPH 147 0:01:33.7 139 0:16:38.7 10:24/M 1:19:13.5

177 Theresa Jones 218 50 F 151 0:11:33.4 197 0:08:51.8 140 0:38:02.2 14.5MPH 107 0:01:11.9 173 0:19:47.2 12:22/M 1:19:26.5

178 Kelley Bevans 156 49 F 171 0:12:47.9 187 0:05:33.3 143 0:38:07.2 14.5MPH 176 0:02:07.5 181 0:21:11.2 13:14/M 1:19:47.1

179 Brenda Rothaus 115 45 F 181 0:14:41.6 190 0:06:31.8 160 0:40:00.2 13.8MPH 183 0:02:25.1 155 0:17:47.1 11:07/M 1:21:25.8

180 Judy Edwards 185 47 F 122 0:10:05.3 92 0:02:35.6 181 0:44:23.9 12.4MPH 80 0:00:57.5 190 0:23:28.3 14:40/M 1:21:30.6

181 Christine Bush 107 42 F 148 0:11:25.0 160 0:03:36.7 163 0:40:37.7 13.6MPH 104 0:01:09.9 195 0:24:51.9 15:32/M 1:21:41.2

182 Jane Teixeira 126 47 F 187 0:15:23.3 126 0:03:01.9 185 0:44:51.8 12.3MPH 60 0:00:51.3 153 0:17:44.1 11:05/M 1:21:52.4

183 Kit Craig 199 35 F 104 0:09:37.2 180 0:04:23.0 191 0:46:54.2 11.8MPH 129 0:01:19.6 180 0:20:57.4 13:06/M 1:23:11.4

184 Greg Kabat 67 55 M 193 0:17:44.7 132 0:03:04.4 169 0:41:44.4 13.2MPH 187 0:02:51.3 174 0:19:48.5 12:23/M 1:25:13.3

185 Sharon Cunnington 111 43 F 164 0:12:26.2 173 0:04:11.2 183 0:44:41.3 12.4MPH 158 0:01:42.1 186 0:22:21.7 13:58/M 1:25:22.5

186 Debbie Chambers 106 42 F 163 0:12:25.0 176 0:04:12.8 182 0:44:39.3 12.4MPH 162 0:01:44.2 184 0:22:21.2 13:58/M 1:25:22.5

187 Barb Charbonneaux 180 62 F 192 0:17:32.5 140 0:03:10.1 190 0:46:32.5 11.9MPH 127 0:01:19.0 140 0:16:50.2 10:31/M 1:25:24.3
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Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

188 Judy Gay 182 67 F 175 0:13:12.9 179 0:04:21.7 173 0:42:33.5 13.0MPH 49 0:00:46.5 194 0:24:51.1 15:32/M 1:25:45.7

189 Serena Cruz 211 45 F 191 0:16:46.2 182 0:04:41.6 179 0:44:04.9 12.5MPH 83 0:01:00.5 183 0:21:23.3 13:22/M 1:27:56.5

190 Felice Nightengale 204 41 F 145 0:11:12.1 110 0:02:50.2 194 0:50:50.4 10.9MPH 45 0:00:45.2 192 0:24:35.1 15:22/M 1:30:13.0

191 Christina Krill 197 32 F 183 0:14:52.1 194 0:07:37.4 176 0:43:00.4 12.8MPH 195 0:03:43.1 185 0:22:21.4 13:58/M 1:31:34.4

192 Kortney Davis 203 40 F 184 0:14:52.7 195 0:07:41.7 175 0:42:57.4 12.9MPH 194 0:03:41.2 187 0:22:22.2 13:59/M 1:31:35.2

193 Candy Rogers 221 65 F 189 0:16:28.3 186 0:05:31.3 180 0:44:05.7 12.5MPH 184 0:02:27.4 193 0:24:42.3 15:26/M 1:33:15.0

194 Sarah Long 196 30 F 186 0:15:09.4 191 0:06:41.3 195 0:51:42.4 10.7MPH 118 0:01:14.8 191 0:23:51.8 14:54/M 1:38:39.7

195 Janet Ploss 177 60 F 194 0:17:47.5 192 0:06:46.4 189 0:46:13.9 11.9MPH 185 0:02:36.8 196 0:26:38.6 16:39/M 1:40:03.2

196 Meagan Estrella 143 28 F 161 0:12:17.6 196 0:08:07.1 196 1:08:09.6 8.10MPH 174 0:02:03.6 189 0:23:09.1 14:28/M 1:53:47.0

197 Lora Jennings 160 51 F 196 0:20:44.1 184 0:04:54.4 197 1:49:25.3 68:23/M 2:15:03.8
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Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 65 Nina Stash 133 14 1 0:08:02.2 136 0:03:31.5 1 0:35:01.9 9 0:00:30.2 2 0:12:23.1 0:59:28.9

2 93 Kyla Shade 134 15 3 0:12:02.0 153 0:04:28.9 2 0:36:34.3 41 0:00:47.8 1 0:10:24.4 1:04:17.4

3 133 Hallie Kneeland 135 16 2 0:09:39.5 128 0:03:19.7 3 0:42:02.8 125 0:01:35.3 3 0:16:38.1 1:13:15.4

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 135 Nicole Curry 137 23 1 0:12:09.0 135 0:03:30.5 1 0:38:55.8 126 0:01:35.8 1 0:17:35.4 1:13:46.5

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 40 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 139 25 2 0:09:12.5 73 0:02:32.7 1 0:30:57.9 118 0:01:31.9 1 0:10:54.5 0:55:09.5

2 72 Kathleen Korpela 144 29 5 0:09:42.8 115 0:03:07.2 3 0:33:22.7 52 0:00:52.5 2 0:13:04.0 1:00:09.2

3 73 Erin Cagill 146 29 4 0:09:32.8 121 0:03:11.2 2 0:32:42.7 17 0:00:36.8 5 0:14:08.5 1:00:12.0

4 108 Emily Patton 145 29 1 0:07:37.9 142 0:03:58.6 5 0:38:05.0 161 0:04:00.3 3 0:13:49.5 1:07:31.3

5 114 Danielle DeRousse 141 26 6 0:09:44.5 57 0:02:15.2 4 0:35:28.9 97 0:01:13.9 8 0:19:36.6 1:08:19.1

6 119 Shannon Sargent 138 25 3 0:09:18.5 31 0:01:48.4 6 0:41:55.0 105 0:01:17.3 6 0:15:12.8 1:09:32.0

7 140 Georgina Ramirez 142 28 9 0:13:46.6 6 0:01:16.7 8 0:45:48.3 101 0:01:15.9 4 0:13:51.1 1:15:58.6

8 148 April Cannon 147 29 7 0:10:53.1 70 0:02:29.0 7 0:44:43.2 83 0:01:07.4 7 0:19:12.4 1:18:25.1

9 161 Meagan Estrella 143 28 8 0:12:17.6 162 0:08:07.1 9 1:08:09.6 144 0:02:03.6 9 0:23:09.1 1:53:47.0

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 55 Lindsay Bagley 148 30 6 0:11:00.6 55 0:02:14.1 1 0:32:16.8 113 0:01:25.0 1 0:11:19.9 0:58:16.4

2 87 Alison Haupt 149 31 1 0:08:11.6 54 0:02:13.5 3 0:33:17.9 142 0:01:57.6 6 0:17:08.3 1:02:48.9

3 88 Jeanne McCarthy-Kaiser 152 32 2 0:08:18.3 52 0:02:08.0 5 0:37:31.3 18 0:00:37.2 2 0:14:14.7 1:02:49.5

4 103 Denae Davis 154 33 8 0:13:11.4 97 0:02:53.6 2 0:32:21.0 4 0:00:27.2 5 0:16:53.0 1:05:46.2

5 106 Randi Retter Pund 150 31 3 0:09:30.5 68 0:02:26.6 6 0:37:45.0 25 0:00:41.9 4 0:16:28.9 1:06:52.9

6 112 Heather Liebling 157 34 4 0:10:04.4 103 0:02:58.6 4 0:34:37.2 141 0:01:57.1 7 0:18:27.5 1:08:04.8

7 118 Julie Hembree 151 33 5 0:10:09.8 22 0:01:40.7 8 0:41:41.8 22 0:00:41.1 3 0:15:16.9 1:09:30.3

8 149 Corey Fernandez 155 33 7 0:11:42.3 117 0:03:09.1 7 0:41:08.4 115 0:01:27.2 8 0:21:21.6 1:18:48.6

- Run -

- Run -

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
- Swim -

Female 1 to 19
- Swim - - T-1 -

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again
Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, June 16, 2012
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Age Group

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

- Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Female 20 to 24
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

- T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -
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Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Helen Perdue 86 37 2 0:07:57.6 66 0:02:24.4 1 0:29:48.5 139 0:01:55.0 1 0:12:12.7 0:54:18.2

2 68 Heather Emans 89 38 6 0:08:46.3 25 0:01:43.5 4 0:33:37.7 65 0:00:56.3 6 0:14:36.5 0:59:40.3

3 71 Sonja Devenney 82 36 4 0:08:39.9 13 0:01:23.4 7 0:35:02.6 63 0:00:55.5 3 0:14:00.4 1:00:01.8

4 85 Elena Pullen-Venema 95 39 11 0:10:53.8 28 0:01:45.8 5 0:33:52.1 140 0:01:56.2 4 0:14:14.7 1:02:42.6

5 95 Jennifer Wetter 96 39 1 0:06:25.0 140 0:03:46.4 2 0:32:58.6 85 0:01:08.3 15 0:20:05.7 1:04:24.0

6 96 Jennifer Drury 91 38 9 0:10:27.4 42 0:01:58.1 6 0:34:21.5 49 0:00:51.6 11 0:16:55.0 1:04:33.6

7 97 Anne Payne 87 37 12 0:11:37.5 46 0:02:04.2 8 0:35:56.4 19 0:00:38.3 5 0:14:22.6 1:04:39.0

8 113 Angela Anderson 88 37 5 0:08:44.3 102 0:02:58.4 11 0:39:33.2 47 0:00:51.2 9 0:16:05.3 1:08:12.4

9 120 Inga Johanson 93 38 8 0:09:26.2 131 0:03:22.6 10 0:38:31.9 157 0:02:54.0 8 0:15:21.3 1:09:36.0

10 122 Ceci Rozendaal 83 36 16 0:20:09.2 67 0:02:26.5 3 0:33:35.8 86 0:01:08.6 2 0:13:38.2 1:10:58.3

11 124 Genevieve Jones 92 38 14 0:15:28.9 17 0:01:29.2 9 0:36:47.2 99 0:01:14.7 10 0:16:13.6 1:11:13.6

12 125 Brandy Andersson 117 38 7 0:09:12.2 78 0:02:35.4 13 0:39:52.0 77 0:01:04.6 13 0:18:37.1 1:11:21.3

13 129 Jessica Wetter 80 35 3 0:08:21.4 72 0:02:31.0 15 0:40:26.9 89 0:01:11.0 16 0:20:09.6 1:12:39.9

14 136 Allison Nathe 84 36 13 0:12:21.6 33 0:01:48.9 14 0:39:55.1 60 0:00:54.9 14 0:19:06.1 1:14:06.6

15 143 Erica Sullivan 81 35 15 0:16:31.7 91 0:02:48.4 12 0:39:37.8 116 0:01:29.4 12 0:17:07.9 1:17:35.2

16 146 Patricia Brewer 94 38 10 0:10:52.3 89 0:02:46.3 16 0:48:08.9 128 0:01:39.7 7 0:14:39.4 1:18:06.6

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Jennifer Gettmann 100 41 4 0:08:45.3 38 0:01:52.8 1 0:30:09.7 39 0:00:47.2 1 0:11:26.3 0:53:01.3

2 56 Vicky Holmes 109 43 5 0:09:14.1 56 0:02:14.3 2 0:31:45.8 35 0:00:45.7 5 0:14:19.7 0:58:19.6

3 59 Dani Vongunten 98 40 7 0:09:16.6 85 0:02:41.7 8 0:33:40.7 68 0:00:57.9 2 0:12:16.2 0:58:53.1

4 69 Maria Baquero 114 44 2 0:08:18.9 74 0:02:33.1 4 0:32:24.2 80 0:01:05.5 9 0:15:28.3 0:59:50.0

5 74 Brenda Mcvay 102 42 13 0:11:25.5 80 0:02:36.9 3 0:31:55.3 108 0:01:21.2 3 0:13:12.3 1:00:31.2

6 76 Tracey Groscost 112 44 6 0:09:15.5 41 0:01:58.0 5 0:32:48.0 76 0:01:04.2 10 0:15:46.7 1:00:52.4

7 80 Gwendalyn Papenhausen 99 41 3 0:08:27.2 21 0:01:40.5 9 0:33:48.1 124 0:01:34.7 11 0:16:17.2 1:01:47.7

8 91 Nikki Kneeland 97 40 11 0:11:05.7 59 0:02:17.0 6 0:33:17.1 119 0:01:31.9 7 0:15:15.5 1:03:27.2

9 100 Elizabeth Kennedy 103 42 1 0:08:17.4 149 0:04:12.0 12 0:37:42.3 45 0:00:49.6 4 0:13:53.9 1:04:55.2

10 102 Ann Johnson 220 40 8 0:09:51.1 96 0:02:52.1 10 0:36:40.1 110 0:01:22.2 6 0:14:47.7 1:05:33.2

11 109 Valerie Stewart 104 42 17 0:14:11.8 129 0:03:19.9 7 0:33:19.5 109 0:01:21.5 8 0:15:22.8 1:07:35.5

12 121 Jennifer Matsuda 101 42 9 0:10:40.3 69 0:02:28.7 11 0:37:39.5 59 0:00:54.8 13 0:17:53.0 1:09:36.3

13 144 Theresa Wood 110 43 16 0:12:28.8 64 0:02:20.1 16 0:43:52.9 55 0:00:54.1 14 0:18:03.5 1:17:39.4

14 145 Patricia Kirkham 108 43 10 0:10:45.5 105 0:02:59.9 13 0:39:47.9 87 0:01:09.8 17 0:23:03.4 1:17:46.5

15 150 Charlene Rubinstein 176 41 18 0:14:42.9 158 0:05:39.3 15 0:40:38.9 122 0:01:33.7 12 0:16:38.7 1:19:13.5

16 153 Christine Bush 107 42 12 0:11:25.0 137 0:03:36.7 14 0:40:37.7 88 0:01:09.9 18 0:24:51.9 1:21:41.2

17 156 Sharon Cunnington 111 43 15 0:12:26.2 147 0:04:11.2 18 0:44:41.3 129 0:01:42.1 16 0:22:21.7 1:25:22.5

18 157 Debbie Chambers 106 42 14 0:12:25.0 150 0:04:12.8 17 0:44:39.3 132 0:01:44.2 15 0:22:21.2 1:25:22.5

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Karen Stash 124 47 1 0:07:58.3 18 0:01:31.8 1 0:27:54.5 54 0:00:53.7 2 0:13:03.3 0:51:21.6

2 24 Sheryl Perales 118 45 2 0:08:10.2 12 0:01:23.3 2 0:29:30.3 67 0:00:56.6 1 0:11:25.4 0:51:25.8

3 49 Erin Nelson 127 47 8 0:09:55.9 36 0:01:50.8 3 0:30:05.2 123 0:01:34.7 5 0:13:57.5 0:57:24.1

4 53 Cathy Hediger 123 47 3 0:08:32.8 101 0:02:57.4 4 0:31:33.5 92 0:01:12.6 4 0:13:55.7 0:58:12.0

5 77 Monica Franks 122 46 7 0:09:18.2 7 0:01:18.4 8 0:35:14.6 66 0:00:56.3 6 0:14:05.1 1:00:52.6

6 84 Hai-Ping Hwang-Twigg 236 48 6 0:09:13.1 24 0:01:41.8 5 0:32:14.3 53 0:00:53.4 13 0:18:18.3 1:02:20.9

7 86 Tracy Lee 120 46 5 0:08:56.1 84 0:02:41.1 9 0:35:15.3 32 0:00:43.8 7 0:15:08.4 1:02:44.7

8 92 Christine Pitts 116 45 4 0:08:36.5 107 0:03:02.3 11 0:37:08.1 114 0:01:25.3 3 0:13:20.4 1:03:32.6

9 115 Sherry Zins 128 48 9 0:10:39.9 126 0:03:14.6 6 0:34:28.9 135 0:01:50.3 14 0:18:22.7 1:08:36.4

10 126 Halina Barras 129 48 13 0:12:48.9 138 0:03:37.5 13 0:38:24.0 71 0:01:01.1 9 0:16:10.3 1:12:01.8

11 128 Traca Neely 119 45 11 0:11:32.8 161 0:06:49.8 7 0:34:50.1 158 0:03:09.1 8 0:15:57.0 1:12:18.8

12 137 Amanda Neroutsos 132 49 15 0:14:53.4 130 0:03:21.2 10 0:36:29.5 93 0:01:12.7 15 0:18:31.2 1:14:28.0

- T-1 - - Bike -

- Swim -

- Swim -

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

- T-2 - - Run -- Swim -

- T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Female 45 to 49
- T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -
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Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

13 138 Kathie Brandini 125 47 10 0:10:43.9 92 0:02:50.3 15 0:42:24.9 73 0:01:03.6 10 0:17:31.6 1:14:34.3

14 151 Kelley Bevans 156 49 12 0:12:47.9 157 0:05:33.3 12 0:38:07.2 146 0:02:07.5 16 0:21:11.2 1:19:47.1

15 152 Brenda Rothaus 115 45 14 0:14:41.6 159 0:06:31.8 14 0:40:00.2 152 0:02:25.1 12 0:17:47.1 1:21:25.8

16 154 Jane Teixeira 126 47 16 0:15:23.3 106 0:03:01.9 16 0:44:51.8 48 0:00:51.3 11 0:17:44.1 1:21:52.4

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 36 Paula Temple 162 51 1 0:07:54.8 53 0:02:11.5 1 0:29:30.9 5 0:00:28.9 5 0:14:14.4 0:54:20.5

2 45 Jackie Bonjean 163 51 2 0:08:41.4 51 0:02:07.9 3 0:30:24.2 24 0:00:41.9 7 0:14:59.0 0:56:54.4

3 46 Nancy Robertson 164 52 3 0:09:33.1 145 0:04:02.6 4 0:30:40.3 40 0:00:47.5 1 0:11:57.7 0:57:01.2

4 51 Anna Wenzel 159 51 5 0:09:39.9 47 0:02:05.0 2 0:30:18.4 12 0:00:32.1 6 0:14:54.0 0:57:29.4

5 63 Gina Culbert 165 52 7 0:10:04.1 98 0:02:53.7 7 0:32:23.8 82 0:01:07.4 2 0:12:52.6 0:59:21.6

6 78 Leslie Hirai 169 53 8 0:10:33.6 100 0:02:56.0 6 0:31:53.4 134 0:01:48.3 3 0:13:49.2 1:01:00.5

7 99 Julie Rochon 161 51 10 0:11:39.8 88 0:02:45.3 9 0:35:47.7 21 0:00:40.7 4 0:13:58.1 1:04:51.6

8 104 Pam McGaffin 168 53 9 0:11:09.2 125 0:03:14.5 8 0:35:40.3 56 0:00:54.3 8 0:15:09.6 1:06:07.9

9 105 Laura Woolworth 167 53 12 0:12:34.8 133 0:03:26.6 5 0:31:53.2 136 0:01:50.5 10 0:16:28.4 1:06:13.5

10 123 Gina Rose 166 52 6 0:09:41.4 148 0:04:11.6 10 0:39:31.5 138 0:01:52.4 9 0:15:53.4 1:11:10.3

11 132 Jane Woodman 170 54 4 0:09:38.7 109 0:03:03.5 11 0:40:00.3 100 0:01:15.8 11 0:19:13.2 1:13:11.5

12 147 Diana Prise 131 50 11 0:12:33.0 112 0:03:05.1 12 0:41:37.4 98 0:01:14.2 12 0:19:52.4 1:18:22.1

13 162 Lora Jennings 160 51 13 0:20:44.1 155 0:04:54.4 13 1:49:25.3 2:15:03.8

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 60 Anne Pettit 175 57 3 0:08:54.5 40 0:01:57.6 1 0:31:47.2 78 0:01:05.2 2 0:15:15.2 0:58:59.7

2 61 Barbara Harper 171 55 1 0:07:48.3 63 0:02:19.8 2 0:32:02.8 111 0:01:23.9 3 0:15:34.8 0:59:09.6

3 70 Lynne Kalstad 173 57 4 0:08:57.9 143 0:04:00.3 3 0:32:24.7 20 0:00:39.5 1 0:13:55.5 0:59:57.9

4 107 Karen Pearson 172 56 7 0:11:24.4 76 0:02:34.2 4 0:33:47.4 31 0:00:43.7 7 0:18:44.9 1:07:14.6

5 117 Nora Wright 174 57 5 0:10:10.0 58 0:02:16.4 5 0:37:51.7 147 0:02:08.8 4 0:16:21.5 1:08:48.4

6 127 Sandra Hijikata 179 59 6 0:10:27.1 79 0:02:36.5 6 0:39:41.0 150 0:02:15.1 5 0:17:08.6 1:12:08.3

7 142 Debbie Sylvester 178 59 2 0:08:01.9 110 0:03:03.8 7 0:45:39.3 149 0:02:12.9 6 0:17:47.0 1:16:44.9

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 83 Janet Guenther 181 62 1 0:12:30.7 113 0:03:06.1 1 0:30:17.7 156 0:02:52.4 1 0:13:33.1 1:02:20.0

2 158 Barb Charbonneaux 180 62 2 0:17:32.5 119 0:03:10.1 3 0:46:32.5 107 0:01:19.0 2 0:16:50.2 1:25:24.3

3 160 Janet Ploss 177 60 3 0:17:47.5 160 0:06:46.4 2 0:46:13.9 153 0:02:36.8 3 0:26:38.6 1:40:03.2

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 116 Ann Wetter 183 68 1 0:09:13.4 141 0:03:57.2 1 0:35:41.4 70 0:01:01.0 1 0:18:54.8 1:08:47.8

2 159 Judy Gay 182 67 2 0:13:12.9 152 0:04:21.7 2 0:42:33.5 38 0:00:46.5 2 0:24:51.1 1:25:45.7

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Bradley Hodkinson 26 15 5 0:08:57.7 49 0:02:06.3 1 0:26:53.9 50 0:00:52.0 1 0:09:04.8 0:47:54.7

2 31 Aaron Castleton 27 15 2 0:07:00.2 29 0:01:46.2 4 0:33:37.2 2 0:00:21.4 2 0:10:35.4 0:53:20.4

3 33 robbie mckenzie 227 14 4 0:08:52.9 32 0:01:48.9 2 0:30:11.4 42 0:00:47.9 3 0:11:53.3 0:53:34.4

4 42 Nolan Platz 25 14 1 0:06:00.0 81 0:02:37.3 5 0:35:04.1 11 0:00:31.0 6 0:12:29.4 0:56:41.8

5 50 Thomas Crosley 29 19 6 0:09:37.6 34 0:01:49.2 3 0:32:23.7 1 0:00:20.0 7 0:13:18.4 0:57:28.9

6 54 Brandon Khademi 28 17 3 0:07:26.2 87 0:02:44.7 6 0:35:18.7 14 0:00:33.7 4 0:12:13.0 0:58:16.3

Male 1 to 19

Female 50 to 54
- T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Female 55 to 59

- Swim -

- T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Female 60 to 64

- Swim -

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Female 65 to 69
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -
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Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

7 101 Nathan Noeske 229 13 7 0:11:56.8 61 0:02:17.7 7 0:38:22.1 6 0:00:28.9 5 0:12:25.7 1:05:31.2

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 64 Siegfried Bilstein 30 24 1 0:08:11.2 114 0:03:06.3 1 0:34:14.3 33 0:00:44.4 1 0:13:05.9 0:59:22.1

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Steve Strong 32 29 1 0:07:36.2 10 0:01:20.2 1 0:25:15.4 37 0:00:46.5 1 0:11:41.2 0:46:39.5

2 62 Patrick Goldberg 195 28 2 0:07:41.2 50 0:02:07.5 2 0:36:03.8 3 0:00:25.4 3 0:12:57.8 0:59:15.7

3 82 Timothy Bandel 224 27 3 0:08:58.5 116 0:03:08.7 3 0:36:13.2 112 0:01:24.0 2 0:12:27.1 1:02:11.5

4 130 Doug McIntyre 31 25 4 0:14:05.7 156 0:04:55.7 4 0:39:31.7 103 0:01:16.8 4 0:13:00.2 1:12:50.1

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Justin Elsner 36 31 1 0:07:23.1 3 0:01:05.5 3 0:28:10.8 34 0:00:45.1 1 0:11:32.3 0:48:56.8

2 19 Sean Lawler 37 32 3 0:08:06.0 86 0:02:43.5 1 0:26:36.6 102 0:01:16.8 2 0:12:18.6 0:51:01.5

3 21 Juan Sadder 235 33 4 0:08:43.5 11 0:01:20.6 2 0:27:52.7 15 0:00:34.2 3 0:12:37.2 0:51:08.2

4 28 Elliot Bagley 35 30 2 0:07:39.1 94 0:02:51.4 4 0:29:13.4 13 0:00:32.7 4 0:12:38.3 0:52:54.9

5 79 Beau August 234 32 5 0:09:27.5 124 0:03:14.0 5 0:33:36.0 10 0:00:30.7 6 0:14:35.1 1:01:23.3

6 134 Matthew Oppenheimer 34 30 6 0:10:38.4 62 0:02:19.3 7 0:44:59.8 130 0:01:42.3 5 0:13:50.9 1:13:30.7

7 139 Benjamin Naylor 33 30 7 0:12:35.2 154 0:04:49.5 6 0:37:32.2 154 0:02:49.3 7 0:16:57.3 1:14:43.5

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Ammon Larson 231 36 3 0:07:35.7 20 0:01:39.3 1 0:25:47.1 81 0:01:07.1 1 0:09:32.8 0:45:42.0

2 9 Eric Gregory 232 37 1 0:05:39.8 14 0:01:24.6 5 0:28:33.0 44 0:00:49.2 4 0:12:00.7 0:48:27.3

3 10 David Totah 222 36 2 0:07:05.7 8 0:01:19.3 3 0:27:52.7 29 0:00:43.1 2 0:11:34.3 0:48:35.1

4 23 William Miceli 38 36 5 0:10:16.1 19 0:01:35.3 2 0:25:59.3 36 0:00:45.9 5 0:12:47.7 0:51:24.3

5 27 Joel Hofstead 39 38 4 0:08:49.6 60 0:02:17.7 4 0:28:06.2 91 0:01:12.6 3 0:11:40.1 0:52:06.2

6 89 Mark Schwarz 225 36 6 0:11:55.8 65 0:02:23.3 6 0:33:39.3 121 0:01:33.5 6 0:13:34.5 1:03:06.4

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Robert Tekel 49 44 4 0:07:56.6 2 0:01:01.7 2 0:28:09.5 64 0:00:55.6 1 0:11:08.3 0:49:11.7

2 16 Jeff Johnson 41 41 3 0:07:44.0 122 0:03:13.0 1 0:25:51.5 120 0:01:33.4 2 0:11:41.4 0:50:03.3

3 32 Kyle Hagberg 48 43 1 0:06:10.5 99 0:02:54.9 3 0:28:35.4 74 0:01:03.8 8 0:14:41.6 0:53:26.2

4 37 Lance Hayashi 44 42 7 0:09:11.7 44 0:01:59.7 4 0:30:07.4 131 0:01:44.1 5 0:11:53.5 0:54:56.4

5 43 Greg Platz 40 41 2 0:07:25.6 75 0:02:33.3 8 0:33:48.0 84 0:01:08.2 3 0:11:47.9 0:56:43.0

6 48 Daniel Marden 43 42 9 0:11:12.6 108 0:03:03.5 5 0:30:27.1 23 0:00:41.8 4 0:11:49.4 0:57:14.4

7 58 Scott Bissell 46 43 5 0:07:58.3 120 0:03:10.2 6 0:30:49.2 151 0:02:21.7 7 0:14:08.4 0:58:27.8

8 94 Tom Dormaier 45 42 8 0:09:54.4 146 0:04:05.0 7 0:31:34.1 159 0:03:10.7 9 0:15:35.0 1:04:19.2

9 110 Josh Little 42 41 10 0:13:01.9 139 0:03:41.5 10 0:37:03.9 69 0:01:00.1 6 0:12:55.9 1:07:43.3

10 111 Tracy Franks 47 43 6 0:08:43.0 127 0:03:17.0 9 0:36:53.0 28 0:00:42.9 10 0:18:10.1 1:07:46.0

Male 35 to 39

Male 30 to 34
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Male 25 to 29
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Male 20 to 24
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Male 40 to 44
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -
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Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 John Utley 52 45 3 0:06:27.0 4 0:01:15.8 1 0:24:10.1 46 0:00:50.6 3 0:10:35.8 0:43:19.3

2 3 Craig Thomas 56 47 2 0:06:04.6 48 0:02:05.9 3 0:25:50.8 58 0:00:54.8 4 0:10:40.0 0:45:36.1

3 5 Kenny Lane 233 46 6 0:07:27.5 5 0:01:16.4 2 0:25:19.9 62 0:00:55.2 6 0:11:22.6 0:46:21.6

4 8 Donald Duncan, Jr 59 48 4 0:06:33.1 23 0:01:41.1 8 0:29:00.5 51 0:00:52.2 2 0:09:56.6 0:48:03.5

5 12 Mark Wagar 55 47 12 0:08:30.0 15 0:01:25.6 5 0:27:01.3 30 0:00:43.4 5 0:11:09.2 0:48:49.5

6 17 Scott Gilmore 51 45 5 0:06:42.9 45 0:01:59.8 10 0:31:15.2 75 0:01:03.9 1 0:09:45.0 0:50:46.8

7 20 chris Noeske 228 48 10 0:08:06.6 35 0:01:49.5 6 0:27:43.1 61 0:00:55.0 9 0:12:30.6 0:51:04.8

8 25 Douglas Braid 60 48 13 0:08:48.1 43 0:01:59.0 4 0:26:37.8 104 0:01:17.2 11 0:13:06.1 0:51:48.2

9 26 Lance Robertson 53 46 9 0:08:04.3 104 0:02:58.7 7 0:28:20.6 57 0:00:54.5 7 0:11:40.7 0:51:58.8

10 38 Rene Hediger 57 48 1 0:05:56.2 26 0:01:43.7 9 0:30:39.3 72 0:01:02.6 15 0:15:38.0 0:54:59.8

11 39 Erich Mock 61 49 14 0:08:57.0 39 0:01:53.9 11 0:31:22.1 8 0:00:30.2 8 0:12:23.2 0:55:06.4

12 44 Kim Garland 230 46 7 0:07:54.9 37 0:01:51.8 14 0:32:40.9 106 0:01:19.0 12 0:13:06.6 0:56:53.2

13 66 David Hall 63 49 15 0:09:02.6 71 0:02:29.9 15 0:33:15.8 95 0:01:13.4 13 0:13:30.0 0:59:31.7

14 75 Sriram Subramanian 54 47 16 0:10:18.9 118 0:03:09.4 12 0:32:18.2 133 0:01:47.8 10 0:12:59.0 1:00:33.3

15 81 David Hopkins 50 45 11 0:08:09.9 134 0:03:28.4 13 0:32:27.0 160 0:03:19.5 14 0:14:27.2 1:01:52.0

16 90 Bill Pola 58 48 8 0:08:03.0 95 0:02:52.1 16 0:33:43.5 127 0:01:39.6 16 0:17:06.1 1:03:24.3

17 131 John Smiley 62 49 17 0:10:31.5 82 0:02:38.2 17 0:38:48.8 27 0:00:42.6 17 0:20:28.3 1:13:09.4

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Gregory Hinrichsen 226 54 1 0:06:12.0 1 0:00:35.6 1 0:24:13.1 16 0:00:34.8 1 0:10:14.5 0:41:50.0

2 11 Patrick Purcell 64 51 3 0:07:20.5 9 0:01:19.5 2 0:28:02.4 26 0:00:42.4 2 0:11:18.0 0:48:42.8

3 30 Jack Fredrickson 66 54 2 0:06:55.8 132 0:03:23.7 3 0:28:50.1 137 0:01:51.6 3 0:12:12.2 0:53:13.4

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Richard Goodman 223 57 2 0:06:47.0 27 0:01:45.4 2 0:28:11.7 117 0:01:30.8 1 0:12:36.2 0:50:51.1

2 34 Rick Hornung 73 58 4 0:09:42.6 93 0:02:50.4 1 0:26:57.9 96 0:01:13.8 2 0:12:56.1 0:53:40.8

3 41 Steve Olson 70 56 1 0:06:41.7 77 0:02:34.4 3 0:30:37.0 148 0:02:10.9 3 0:13:06.6 0:55:10.6

4 57 Dan Kalstad 71 57 3 0:07:08.4 144 0:04:01.0 6 0:32:23.6 94 0:01:12.9 4 0:13:35.4 0:58:21.3

5 67 Raymond Hatch 68 55 5 0:10:09.6 83 0:02:39.9 4 0:31:00.1 90 0:01:12.3 5 0:14:35.3 0:59:37.2

6 141 Floyd Clendenen 72 58 7 0:22:57.4 151 0:04:16.8 5 0:32:22.1 145 0:02:04.7 6 0:15:01.0 1:16:42.0

7 155 Greg Kabat 67 55 6 0:17:44.7 111 0:03:04.4 7 0:41:44.4 155 0:02:51.3 7 0:19:48.5 1:25:13.3

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Craig Johnston 77 64 2 0:07:03.6 16 0:01:28.0 1 0:28:22.8 43 0:00:48.2 1 0:12:08.0 0:49:50.6

2 47 Thomas Gaskin 76 64 1 0:06:59.0 123 0:03:13.5 2 0:29:42.7 79 0:01:05.4 3 0:16:05.9 0:57:06.5

3 52 Devere Bunke 74 60 3 0:09:31.1 30 0:01:47.3 3 0:32:17.1 7 0:00:29.3 2 0:13:36.5 0:57:41.3

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 98 Tom Fenn 78 66 1 0:07:35.9 90 0:02:47.3 1 0:31:58.7 143 0:02:01.4 1 0:20:24.4 1:04:47.7

- T-2 - - Run -- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike -

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

- Swim -

Male 45 to 49
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Male 50 to 54

- Run -

- T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

Male 55 to 59

- Swim -

- T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -
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Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Susan Swift 184 44 1 0:07:09.2 1 0:01:36.5 1 0:36:47.8 2 0:01:20.1 1 0:15:15.1 1:02:08.7

2 3 Judy Edwards 185 47 2 0:10:05.3 3 0:02:35.6 2 0:44:23.9 1 0:00:57.5 2 0:23:28.3 1:21:30.6

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Richard Dimaio 79 47 1 0:09:45.1 2 0:01:57.4 1 0:32:07.9 3 0:01:37.5 1 0:15:34.6 1:01:02.5

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team GEEZERS-David 

Warren, Charles Bell, Arnie 

Kas 186 1 0:07:14.0 1 0:00:45.6 1 0:26:52.3 1 0:00:25.9 1 0:13:09.6 0:48:27.4

2 2

it might not be us-

Leakhena Som, Margaret 

Readio, Cristopher Howard 187 2 0:09:59.9 2 0:00:59.8 2 0:34:30.8 2 0:00:29.2 2 0:13:32.0 0:59:31.7

Athena

Clydesdale

- Run -

Relay
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -
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Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

- Run -

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Amy Carter 200 36 6 0:08:00.0 11 0:02:40.4 1 0:31:01.2 22 0:01:37.3 1 0:12:14.2 0:55:33.1

2 3 Gwen Umbach 193 14 1 0:06:14.6 8 0:02:27.9 4 0:33:46.7 1 0:00:29.0 5 0:12:56.7 0:55:54.9

3 4 Kate Ravenscroft 212 46 5 0:06:50.6 4 0:01:59.5 3 0:33:38.4 4 0:00:30.3 4 0:12:56.4 0:55:55.2

4 5 Cathy Morgan 207 42 9 0:08:57.1 3 0:01:52.6 5 0:33:52.6 20 0:01:28.5 10 0:14:28.7 1:00:39.5

5 6 Gerrilyn Vail 208 13 3 0:06:25.7 13 0:02:48.6 9 0:36:38.9 7 0:00:33.9 9 0:14:24.4 1:00:51.5

6 7 Frances Vail 190 13 4 0:06:46.7 17 0:03:14.1 12 0:37:39.5 6 0:00:32.3 3 0:12:39.1 1:00:51.7

7 8 Laura Kendrick 209 42 16 0:10:26.6 2 0:01:38.7 2 0:31:53.2 14 0:01:10.6 14 0:16:16.6 1:01:25.7

8 9 Audrey McFarland 192 13 2 0:06:17.1 12 0:02:47.0 18 0:39:43.8 3 0:00:29.9 2 0:12:38.4 1:01:56.2

9 10 Charlotte Gantzer 191 42 10 0:09:04.0 21 0:03:59.1 6 0:34:37.6 24 0:01:38.0 13 0:15:07.9 1:04:26.6

10 11 Michelle McFarland 210 42 15 0:09:53.6 10 0:02:38.5 10 0:37:28.6 10 0:00:47.3 7 0:14:08.4 1:04:56.4

11 12 Cabryn Taylor 198 32 11 0:09:29.4 9 0:02:31.9 7 0:35:01.6 18 0:01:19.2 20 0:19:24.4 1:07:46.5

12 13 Suzanne Lepeintre 213 46 7 0:08:02.2 5 0:02:04.3 19 0:42:39.5 8 0:00:38.8 12 0:15:00.9 1:08:25.7

13 14 Michelle Ganow-Jones 90 38 20 0:11:50.4 15 0:02:53.3 11 0:37:35.4 13 0:01:09.2 11 0:14:57.4 1:08:25.7

14 15 Sharon Lewis 217 49 21 0:12:45.9 6 0:02:04.6 8 0:35:35.5 12 0:01:04.2 19 0:18:37.3 1:10:07.5

15 16 Shari Ireton 205 41 22 0:13:19.9 1 0:01:28.3 15 0:38:06.7 2 0:00:29.0 16 0:17:24.7 1:10:48.6

16 17 Ramona Brandes 113 45 14 0:09:49.0 18 0:03:33.5 17 0:38:40.1 21 0:01:33.6 17 0:17:39.6 1:11:15.8

17 18 Samara Barwell 194 14 12 0:09:33.0 19 0:03:40.7 22 0:43:11.9 23 0:01:37.7 6 0:13:34.3 1:11:37.6

18 20 Alicia Jensen 216 49 17 0:10:42.0 22 0:04:18.1 16 0:38:20.4 28 0:03:03.3 15 0:17:02.7 1:13:26.5

19 21 Amanda Bledsoe 201 38 8 0:08:51.3 20 0:03:43.9 26 0:49:14.2 5 0:00:30.9 8 0:14:13.0 1:16:33.3

20 22 Linda Samuelson 219 54 23 0:14:38.9 26 0:05:47.8 13 0:37:56.6 17 0:01:15.6 18 0:18:04.5 1:17:43.4

21 23 Theresa Jones 218 50 19 0:11:33.4 30 0:08:51.8 14 0:38:02.2 15 0:01:11.9 21 0:19:47.2 1:19:26.5

22 24 Kit Craig 199 35 13 0:09:37.2 23 0:04:23.0 25 0:46:54.2 19 0:01:19.6 22 0:20:57.4 1:23:11.4

23 25 Serena Cruz 211 45 28 0:16:46.2 24 0:04:41.6 23 0:44:04.9 11 0:01:00.5 23 0:21:23.3 1:27:56.5

24 26 Felice Nightengale 204 41 18 0:11:12.1 14 0:02:50.2 27 0:50:50.4 9 0:00:45.2 27 0:24:35.1 1:30:13.0

25 27 Christina Krill 197 32 24 0:14:52.1 28 0:07:37.4 21 0:43:00.4 30 0:03:43.1 24 0:22:21.4 1:31:34.4

26 28 Kortney Davis 203 40 25 0:14:52.7 29 0:07:41.7 20 0:42:57.4 29 0:03:41.2 25 0:22:22.2 1:31:35.2

27 29 Candy Rogers 221 65 27 0:16:28.3 25 0:05:31.3 24 0:44:05.7 27 0:02:27.4 28 0:24:42.3 1:33:15.0

28 30 Sarah Long 196 30 26 0:15:09.4 27 0:06:41.3 28 0:51:42.4 16 0:01:14.8 26 0:23:51.8 1:38:39.7

Overall Overall

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Cale Carter 202 38 1 0:08:33.0 7 0:02:06.9 1 0:30:55.8 25 0:01:43.5 1 0:12:14.2 0:55:33.4

2 19 Craig Barwell 214 47 2 0:11:54.8 16 0:03:03.8 2 0:41:26.0 26 0:02:10.8 2 0:13:02.2 1:11:37.6

Friends & Family Females
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

Friends & Family Male
- Swim - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 - - Run -

- Run -
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Overall

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

1 Logan Britt 279 8 M 0:07:14.3

2 Adia Kirkham 303 10 F 0:07:23.0

3 Luke Gregory 278 8 M 0:07:27.7

4 Jessica Zhang 307 9 F 0:07:29.5

5 Ruby Buckholz 302 10 F 0:07:31.0

6 Connor Johnson 306 9 M 0:08:10.5

7 Madelyn Newell 276 8 F 0:08:24.0

8 Emmett McFarland 301 10 M 0:08:30.7

9 Zun Sieberma 268 7 M 0:08:32.8

10 Sydney Buckholz 317 6 F 0:08:33.4

11 Karly Schneider 269 9 F 0:08:43.9

12 Lucas Gilbert 308 8 M 0:08:52.3

13 Alec Gilbert 280 11 M 0:08:59.6

14 Tara Cunnington 312 7 F 0:09:22.4

15 Joseph Chambers 316 6 M 0:09:24.7

16 Isaac Olsen 305 9 M 0:09:33.6

17 Tehnaya Brewer 304 10 F 0:09:34.3

18 Kaelen Kruller 273 7 F 0:09:42.1

19 Ava Lenox 271 8 F 0:09:55.5

20 Owen Bagley 277 6 M 0:11:01.5

21 Emma Armes 319 6 F 0:11:06.7

22 Bryn Olsen 310 8 F 0:11:08.2

23 Mari Phillipps 272 9 F 0:11:26.6

24 Tristan Kruller 267 5 M 0:11:27.4

25 Ruth Groscost 314 7 F 0:11:28.2

26 Caden Whitmire 275 6 M 0:12:17.3

27 Payton Gandee 309 8 F 0:13:29.9

28 Elsie Mcfarland 313 7 F 0:13:42.8

29 Allie Johnson 270 7 F 0:13:57.4

30 Madylin Morigeau 318 6 F 0:15:08.4

31 Ian Craig 315 6 M 0:16:04.0

32 Marley Gandee 320 6 F 0:18:20.2

Mary Meyer Life 

Fitness
Kids Overall Results

Saturday, June 16, 2012
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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